

કંપની પરિણામ

આયડસ વેલનેસનો ચોથા ક્વાર્ટરનો નફો ₹62.31 કરોડ થયો

નવી દિલ્હી: આયડસ વેલનેસે માર્ચમાં સમાપ્ત થયેલા ફર.૩૧ કરોડનો સંગઠિત ચોખ્ખો નફો નોંધાવ્યો હતો. ચૂપની કંપનીએ ગયા નાણાકીય વર્ષના સમાન ગાળા કરોડનો ચોખ્ખો નફો નોંધાવ્યો હતો. કામગીરીમાંથી ૪૧૬.૧૫ કરોડ હતી. એક વર્ષ અગાઉ તેની સંગઠિત ૧૩૧.૬૭ કરોડ હતી. ક્વાર્ટર માટે સંગઠિત નાણાકીય હેઈન્જ ઇન્ડિયા પ્રા લિની કામગીરીનો પણ સમાવેશ પીપીએના આંકડા સામેલ છે. તેથી આ ક્વાર્ટર અને

માન ગાળા સાથે સરખાવી શકાય તેવું ૧૯૮ના સમગ્ર ગાળા માટે ચોખ્ખો મગીરીમાંથી આવક રૂ૫૨૧ કરોડ હતી. બીએસઈ પર આયડસ ૩૩૭ બંધ આવ્યો હતો.

Q4 ચોખ્ખો

૩૧ માર્ચ સુધી મંગળવારે સંગઠિત થતાં નોંધાવતાં તેનો નફો ૨૦૧૭-૧૮ના સંબંધિત

માર્ચ ક્વાર્ટરમાં કુલ સંગઠિત આવક વધીને ₹૧,૯૯૮ કરોડ થઈ હતી જે અગાઉ સમાન ગાળામાં ૧,૪૩૨ કરોડ હતી. ક્વાર્ટર દરમિયાન કુલ ખર્ચ વધીને ₹૧,૬૩૭.૭૧ કરોડ થયો હતો જે અગાઉના વર્ષના સમાન ગાળામાં ₹૧,૦૪૭ કરોડ હતો. સમગ્ર વર્ષ માટે કંપનીએ ₹૯૧૯.૬૫ કરોડનો સંગઠિત ચોખ્ખો નફો નોંધાવ્યો હતો જ્યારે અગાઉના સંલગ્ન ગાળામાં તેનો સંગઠિત ચોખ્ખો નફો ₹૮૪૯.૯૬ કરોડ હતો. રેવન્યુ ગ્રોથ ૧૮ ટકા નોંધાયો છે જે બહુ મોટી સિદ્ધિ છે તેમ કંપનીએ કહ્યું હતું. કંપનીએ ગુજરાતમાં હાઈબ્રિડ એન્યુઈટી મોડ પ્રોજેક્ટ શરૂ કર્યો છે. બીએસઈ પર શેર ૨.૫૯ ટકા ઘટીને ₹૧૩૩.૩૦ બંધ રહ્યો હતો.

લક્ષ્મી વિલાસ બેન્કની Q4 ચોખ્ખી ખોટ ₹264 કરોડ નોંધાઈ

નવી દિલ્હી: ખાનગી સેક્ટરની લક્ષ્મી વિલાસ બેન્કે મંગળવારે માર્ચ ક્વાર્ટર માટે ₹૨૬૪.૪૩ કરોડની ખોટ નોંધાવી હતી. એક વર્ષ અગાઉ સમાન ગાળામાં કંપનીની ખોટ ₹૬૨૨.૨૫ કરોડ હતી. બેંક લોન માટે જોગવાઈ ઘટવાના કારણે ખોટમાં ઘટાડો થયો છે. સમીક્ષા હેઠળના ગાળામાં કંપનીની કુલ આવક ઘટીને ₹૭૩૯.૭૩ કરોડ થઈ હતી. અગાઉના વર્ષના સમાન ગાળામાં કુલ આવક ₹૭૪૦.૯૧ કરોડ હતી. બેન્કની એસેટ ક્વોલિટી કથળી હતી. ગ્રોસ એનપીએ વધીને કુલ લોનના ૧૫.૩૦ ટકા થઈ હતી જે માર્ચ ૨૦૧૮ ક્વાર્ટરમાં ૯.૯૮ ટકા હતી. નેટ એનપીએ અથવા બેંક લોન પણ ૫.૬૬ ટકાથી વધીને ૭.૪૯ ટકા થઈ હતી. એબ્સોલ્યુટ ટર્મમાં જોવામાં આવે તો ૨૦૧૮-૧૯ના અંતમાં ગ્રોસ એનપીએ ₹૩,૩૫૮.૯૯ કરોડ હતી. બીએસઈ પર શેર ૧.૦૭ ટકા ઘટીને ₹૭૩.૭૫ થયો હતો.



SADBHAV INFRASTRUCTURE PROJECT LIMITED

CIN : L45202GJ2007PLC049808

Regd office : "Sadbhav House", Opp. Law Garden Police Chowki, Ellisbridge, Ahmedabad - 380006
Phone: 079 - 26463384, Fax: 079 - 26400210, Email: investor@sadbhavinfra.co.in, Web: www.sadbhavinfra.co.in

Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended March 31, 2019

(INR in Million except as stated otherwise)

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Year ended	
		31/03/2019	31/03/2018	31/03/2019	31/03/2018	31/03/2019	31/03/2018	31/03/2019	31/03/2018
1	Total Income from operations (net)	722.42	636.88	2,950.27	3,377.92	8,954.35	7,573.93	35,479.32	22,623.82
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional items)	207.16	178.01	1,088.50	1,046.11	(694.44)	(707.78)	(2,406.22)	(2,972.22)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (After Exceptional items)	207.16	178.01	935.55	1,046.11	(694.44)	(707.78)	(1,871.65)	(2,972.22)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (After Exceptional items)	75.12	111.72	565.44	677.40	(864.29)	(839.99)	(2,478.65)	(3,379.73)
5	Total comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	75.49	111.71	565.81	677.39	(865.74)	(838.73)	(2,480.10)	(3,378.47)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of INR 10 each)	3,522.25	3,522.25	3,522.25	3,522.25	3,522.25	3,522.25	3,522.25	3,522.25
7	Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as per Balance sheet of previous accounting year	-	-	10,851.50	10,497.23	-	-	(9,008.19)	(6,179.98)
8	Networth	-	-	14,373.75	14,019.48	-	-	(5,485.94)	(2,657.73)
9	(Listed)Paid up Debt Capital/Outstanding Debt	-	-	8,920.00	7,724.32	-	-	10,524.00	9,474.32
10	Debt Equity Ratio	-	-	1.23	1.06	-	-	-	-
11	Debt Redemption Reserve	-	-	676.24	795.74	-	-	-	-
12	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	0.65	1.45	-	-	-	-
13	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	1.54	1.64	-	-	-	-
14	Earnings Per Share (of INR 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) Basic and Diluted	0.21	0.32	1.61	1.92	(2.37)	(2.34)	(6.97)	(9.34)

Notes :

1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Audited Financial Results is available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges, www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and on the Company website www.sadbhavinfra.co.in.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of
Sadbhav Infrastructure Project Limited

Vasistha C. Patel

Place : Ahmedabad

Shan Building Pro

Registered Office: G2, Farah Winsford,
Phone:+91 80-40117777; Fax: +91 80-41
Website: www.shankarabuildpro.com; Em

NOTICE OF THE 24TH ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING AND REMOTE E-VOTING

Notice is hereby given that the Twenty Fourth Annual General Meeting of the Company shall be held on Tuesday, June 25th, 2019 at 12.30 P.M. at Radisson Blu Atrium, Ahmedabad. The business to be transacted at the meeting shall be as set out in the Notice of AGM dated 9th May, 2019. Ballot Form and Proxy-Form have been sent in electronic mode to all the Members of the Company through the electronic mode and Share Transfer Agent/Depository Participant(s)/Company user of the same. Physical copy of the said Annual Report and the Notice of AGM is also available on the website of the Company. Members who do not have email id or have requested for the same.

The copy of the Notice of AGM and the Annual Report are also available on Karvy's website at https://evoting.karvy.com. Members may request for a copy of the same from the Company's website or may request for a copy of the same email ID or at the Registered Office of the Company. Members holding shares on the cut-off date (June 14, 2019) may cast their vote electronically at the 24th AGM through the electronic voting system on Karvy from the cut-off date. Notice is also given pursuant to Section 91 of the Companies Act, 2013 (Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 that the Register of Members of the Company shall be closed from Saturday, 22nd June, 2019 to Tuesday, 25th June, 2019. Shareholders who would be entitled for payment of dividend for the financial year ended on Tuesday, June 25, 2019.

(B) REMOTE E-VOTING

In compliance with the provision of Section 108 of the Companies Act, 2013 (Administration) Rules, 2014 as amended time to time and the provisions of the Companies Act, 2013, Members are provided with the facility to cast their vote electronically on all resolutions set forth in the Notice.

Details of E-Voting:

Sl.no	Details/Activity
1.	Date and time of commencement and end of remote e-voting
2.	Cut-off date

The remote e-voting module shall be disabled for voting after 5.00 PM on the day of the meeting. The Member, he/she/it shall not be allowed to change its vote electronically or through Ballot form, can exercise their voting arrangements by way of electronic voting (Insta-Poll) at the AGM of the Company.

Members who have cast their vote by remote e-voting prior to the meeting are not entitled to cast their vote again in general meeting or in the register of beneficial owners maintained by the depository. Members who are entitled to avail the facility of remote e-voting/ voting in general meeting. For any query/clarification/grievance connected with remote e-voting, the cut-off date i.e. Friday, June 14, 2019 shall approach Mr. S.V.R. known as KCPL Advisory Services P Ltd, Karvy Solutions Tower, Serilingampally Mandal, Hyderabad - 500032, Tel 040-67161500. login id and password for remote e-voting or may write to the Company.

Date: May 28, 2019
Place: Bengaluru

...this season, with Lacazette getting 19 goals and being named the club's player of the year by Arsenal supporters. His goal tally has been put in the shade by Aubameyang, who has netted 31 times, including a hat-trick in the second leg of

scorers in his squad all have six goals — including the injured Aaron Ramsey and Henrikh Mkhitaryan, who won't play in Baku due to security concerns. Their figures in front of goal are all the more impressive given they have often had

Ltd, Vejalour, Ahmedabad. Ahmedabad Office: 139, Ashram Road, Ahmedabad-9. Other offices: 7, Bahadurshah Zafar Marg, New Delhi-2, 40/1 S&B Towers, M G Road, Bengaluru-1, PO Box No 57, Gloucester GL2 5S U.K. Ahmedabad. Editor Officer Nos: (079) 67773300, Fax: (079) 26574485.
REGISTERED OFFICE Dr D N Road, Mumbai-1 EDITOR (AHMEDABAD MARKET) Vinay Pandey (Responsible for selection of news under PRB Act). All rights reserved.
© Reproduction in whole or in part without written permission of the publisher is prohibited.
RNI REGN NO. 48620/90. | VOLUME 30NO.105



SADBHAV INFRASTRUCTURE PROJECT LIMITED

CIN : L45202GJ2007PLC049808

Regd office : "Sadbhav House", Opp. Law Garden Police Chowki, Ellisbridge, Ahmedabad - 380006
Phone: 079 - 26463384, Fax: 079 - 26400210, Email: investor@sadbhavinfra.co.in, Web: www.sadbhavinfra.co.in

Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended March 31, 2019

(INR in Million except as stated otherwise)

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Year ended	
		31/03/2019	31/03/2018	31/03/2019	31/03/2018	31/03/2019	31/03/2018	31/03/2019	31/03/2018
1	Total Income from operations (net)	722.42	636.88	2,950.27	3,377.92	8,954.35	7,573.93	35,479.32	22,623.82
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional items)	207.16	178.01	1,088.50	1,046.11	(694.44)	(707.78)	(2,406.22)	(2,972.22)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (After Exceptional items)	207.16	178.01	935.55	1,046.11	(694.44)	(707.78)	(1,871.65)	(2,972.22)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (After Exceptional items)	75.12	111.72	565.44	677.40	(864.29)	(839.99)	(2,478.65)	(3,379.73)
5	Total comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	75.49	111.71	565.81	677.39	(865.74)	(838.73)	(2,480.10)	(3,378.47)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of INR 10 each)	3,522.25	3,522.25	3,522.25	3,522.25	3,522.25	3,522.25	3,522.25	3,522.25
7	Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as per Balance sheet of previous accounting year	-	-	10,851.50	10,497.23	-	-	(9,008.19)	(6,179.98)
8	Networth	-	-	14,373.75	14,019.48	-	-	(5,485.94)	(2,657.73)
9	(Listed)Paid up Debt Capital/Outstanding Debt	-	-	8,920.00	7,724.32	-	-	10,524.00	9,474.32
10	Debt Equity Ratio	-	-	1.23	1.06	-	-	-	-
11	Debenture Redemption Reserve	-	-	676.24	795.74	-	-	-	-
12	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	0.65	1.45	-	-	-	-
13	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	1.54	1.64	-	-	-	-
14	Earnings Per Share (of INR 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) Basic and Diluted	0.21	0.32	1.61	1.92	(2.37)	(2.34)	(6.97)	(9.34)

Notes :

1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Audited Financial Results is available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges, www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and on the Company website www.sadbhavinfra.co.in.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of
Sadbhav Infrastructure Project Limited

Vasistha C. Patel
Managing Director (DIN: 00048324)

Place : Ahmedabad
Date : May 27, 2019